
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 11 March 2021

M M1/2/3 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BRAEBY GOT BACK 2 Last start Masters placegetter DAP, 04/03/2021, R10, M 2M 4P 3M M1/2J. Tweddle 478861 16/0239

 2 MOUNT FRANKLIN Last start Masters placegetter DAP, 04/03/2021, R10, M 3M 3P 1M M1/2C. Micallef 469208 24/0218

 3 TILLY'S VISION Last start Masters winner DAP, 04/03/2021, R10, M 1M 6P 7P M2/1/2B. Harmey 490085 9/0174

 4 PERFECT EVEREST Weighted points score NOW, 06/03/2021, R8, P 7P 1M 6M M2/1/2G. Eslick 490605 8/0114

 5 SAMMY DOWNS Weighted points score NOW, 26/02/2021, R7, M 8M 4P 6M M3/1C. Williams 472084 21/0183

 6 CHAMPNESS ROAD 1 Weighted points score DAP, 04/03/2021, R10, M 6M 5M 6P M3/1P. Daly 472112 16/0153

 7 PRINCE FABLOCH Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R11, P 8P 7M 6M M3/2J. Prindesis 459419 3/0150

 8 IRINKA MASON Weighted points score DAP, 04/03/2021, R10, M 4M 7M 8M M3/1A. Bell 485678 14/0114

 9 GETTIN' BALE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 04/03/2021, R10, M 5M (BDN)P 2P M3/2C. Galwey 489875 3/0112

 10 LATE NIGHT INN 1 Weighted points score NOW, 26/02/2021, R6, P 4P 4Y 7P M3/1P. Daly 472106 12/092

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  8 March 2021 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 11 March 2021

P 4/5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KALANY BALE Last start winner DAP, 04/03/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 528165 5/4228

 2 FORNERS FLAME Weighted points score WPK, 13/02/2021, R4, C 6C 6C (FEL)P 4/1/2S. Forner 508250 11/0284

 3 ASQUITH BALE Last start winner DAP, 04/03/2021, R11, P 1P 3P 3Y 5/2S. Rhodes 526095 3/2171

 4 TONNES OF ZIP Last start placegetter DAP, 04/03/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1A. Bell 491440 11/10240

 5 NANNA'S NAUGHTY Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4M. Bell 522173 1/0207

 6 MISS SHARPE Last start placegetter DAP, 04/03/2021, R11, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4C. Williams 526986 1/0141

 7 ROCKING JEWEL Last start placegetter DAP, 04/03/2021, R9, P 2P 7P 5Y 5/1L. Michael 529522 5/4139

 8 DAYANA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 04/03/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 499205 7/5138

 9 VANNA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 18/02/2021, R9, P 3P 8P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 508276 7/3117

 10 RED SPRING STAR Last start placegetter NOW, 06/03/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 6P 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 9/8102

 11 KINKADE Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 04/03/2021, R11, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4M. Azzopardi 526612 1/090

 12 CHAMPNESS ROAD 2 Dropping in grade DAP, 11/02/2021, R11, P 6M 5M 6P 5/1P. Daly 472112 16/12153

 13 HEC'S RHINO Weighted points score RIC, 07/03/2021, R8, P 7P 3Y 2P 5/2P. Daly 490891 5/2158

 14 ALBION LAD Weighted points score WAG, 22/03/2020, R3, P 8P 3P 7Y 5/3F. Shoobert 497397 2/1115

 15 PROMOTION 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/09/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 3P 5/2A. Bell 496389 5/2114

 16 XELLA BALE Weighted points score GBN, 12/02/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 498450 6/4105

 17 SKYWAY Weighted points score RIC, 07/03/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4A. Bell 525002 1/0101

 18 PREDICTIONS Weighted points score GBN, 26/02/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3M. Conquest 498000 2/196

 19 LATE NIGHT INN 2 Weighted points score NOW, 26/02/2021, R6, P 4P 4Y 7P 5/1P. Daly 472106 12/692

 20 MISS NANDO Weighted points score RIC, 07/03/2021, R12, P 4P 5P 8P 5/3J. King 527358 3/190

 21 BREAYLEY Weighted points score DAP, 04/02/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1C. Chappelow 496952 7/690

 22 DELTA KADE Weighted points score DAP, 04/03/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4M. Azzopardi 526610 1/087

 23 BE MY FRIEND Weighted points score NOW, 06/03/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 8Y 5/4F. Shoobert 499925 1/072

 24 KAMARA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R3, P 7P 6Y 7P 5/4S. Rhodes 499530 2/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 11 March 2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 ASQUITH BALE Last start winner DAP, 04/03/2021, R11, P 1P 3P 3Y 5/2S. Rhodes 526095 3/2171

 2 TONNES OF ZIP Last start placegetter DAP, 04/03/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1A. Bell 491440 11/10240

 3 NANNA'S NAUGHTY Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4M. Bell 522173 1/0207

 4 MISS SHARPE Last start placegetter DAP, 04/03/2021, R11, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4C. Williams 526986 1/0141

 5 ROCKING JEWEL Last start placegetter DAP, 04/03/2021, R9, P 2P 7P 5Y 5/1L. Michael 529522 5/4139

 6 DAYANA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 04/03/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 499205 7/5138

 7 VANNA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 18/02/2021, R9, P 3P 8P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 508276 7/3117

 8 RED SPRING STAR Last start placegetter NOW, 06/03/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 6P 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 9/8102

 9 KINKADE Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 04/03/2021, R11, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4M. Azzopardi 526612 1/090

 10 CHAMPNESS ROAD 2 Dropping in grade DAP, 11/02/2021, R11, P 6M 5M 6P 5/1P. Daly 472112 16/12153

 11 HEC'S RHINO Weighted points score RIC, 07/03/2021, R8, P 7P 3Y 2P 5/2P. Daly 490891 5/2158

 12 ALBION LAD Weighted points score WAG, 22/03/2020, R3, P 8P 3P 7Y 5/3F. Shoobert 497397 2/1115

 13 PROMOTION 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/09/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 3P 5/2A. Bell 496389 5/2114

 14 XELLA BALE Weighted points score GBN, 12/02/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 498450 6/4105

 15 SKYWAY Weighted points score RIC, 07/03/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4A. Bell 525002 1/0101

 16 PREDICTIONS Weighted points score GBN, 26/02/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3M. Conquest 498000 2/196

 17 LATE NIGHT INN 2 Weighted points score NOW, 26/02/2021, R6, P 4P 4Y 7P 5/1P. Daly 472106 12/692

 18 MISS NANDO Weighted points score RIC, 07/03/2021, R12, P 4P 5P 8P 5/3J. King 527358 3/190

 19 BREAYLEY Weighted points score DAP, 04/02/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1C. Chappelow 496952 7/690

 20 DELTA KADE Weighted points score DAP, 04/03/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4M. Azzopardi 526610 1/087

 21 BE MY FRIEND Weighted points score NOW, 06/03/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 8Y 5/4F. Shoobert 499925 1/072

 22 KAMARA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R3, P 7P 6Y 7P 5/4S. Rhodes 499530 2/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 11 March 2021

P MDN 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAURITIAN JAZZ Last start placegetter NOW, 06/03/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 4P M/1S. Pulbrook 535620 0/0124

 2 ASTON LANCEALOT Last start placegetter DAP, 04/03/2021, R2, P 3P M/1J. Fletcher 535175 0/0117

 3 CEDAR BOW Last start placegetter RIC, 03/03/2021, R1, P 3P 5P M/1A. Bell 529903 0/088

 4 NANGAR ROAD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 23/02/2021, R2, Y 6P 2Y 4P M/1L. Michael 528761 0/0102

 5 JUMPING BEAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 26/02/2021, R1, P 5P 3P M/1R. Hatton 537472 0/088

 6 ASTON GALAHAD First start M/1J. Fletcher 535177 0/00

 7 SKEDADDLE ROLLO Weighted points score DAP, 31/12/2020, R1, P 5P 8P M/1A. Tutt 532471 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 11 March 2021

P 5 520 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WENDY BYRDE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/4J. King 429252 5/0273

 2 GOOD ODDS TIGER Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/3A. Bell 531157 6/1252

 3 STEEL PULSE Grade order Grade 5 5P 4C 2C 5/4M. Hardman 532381 3/0214

 4 STILTON SQUIRT Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/4K. Rees 520249 5/0213

 5 LOLLOBRIGIDA Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4Y 5/3J. Fisher 499832 4/1205

 6 MANIPULATE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5C 1P 5/2C. Chappelow 532110 3/2198

 7 MAC OLGA Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 3P 5/4G. Eslick 528711 5/0189

 8 WICKED SPARTAN Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 1P 5/4R. King 532466 1/0184

 9 SKEDADDLE TESS Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5/4K. Keys 531484 1/0184

 10 LOFTY LASS Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 5P 5/4L. Godden 533461 2/0177

 11 IT'S A MOMENT Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3P 5/4A. Bell 534731 1/0174

 12 ZIPPING ANTHEA Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/4T. Simmons 529853 2/0171

 13 SKEDADDLE JAMIE Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/4K. Keys 533183 1/0170

 14 HOTLINE SALLY Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4P 5/4L. Bown 528390 1/0165

 15 WICKED BELLA Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 7P 5/4C. Bell 526173 3/0159

 16 ZAMBORA TAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 5P 5/1P. Massa 521020 10/6157

 17 RILEY'S MARIAH Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 5C 5/1A. Godden 508886 5/4156

 18 SUPER ROAD Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)C 1P 5/4M. Gatt 532797 1/0151

 19 STILTON STELLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 8P 5/1K. Rees 498947 5/3146

 20 BOAB Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 6P 5/4D. Betts 533632 2/0144

 21 IMPATIENT RAE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5/4T. Provost 532426 1/0140

 22 SPECIAL BLEND Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 1P 5/4A. Dwyer 538037 2/0138

 23 DAM RECKLESS Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 5P 5/4A. Proctor 526068 4/0138

 24 DRINK MOET Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 8C 5/1M. Sultana 500716 11/8136

 25 LEND ME FIFTY Grade order Grade 5 4C 7P 4P 5/3S. Hazlett 490567 4/1133

 26 LIGHTNING KIWI Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 7P 5/2C. Bell 508245 6/2129

 27 MISS BON BON Grade order Grade 5 3P 2Y 7P 5/4M. Hardman 529617 1/0123

 28 COSMIC KID Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/4C. Bell 532440 1/0123

 29 THREE SQUARES Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 6P 5/2B. Barnes 500834 5/2117

 30 STRIKING 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 7P 5/3C. Chappelow 496953 2/1114

 31 ACROSS THE SKY Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 5P 5/4W. White 520422 4/0108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 11 March 2021

P 5 520 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 NATION'S CROWN Grade order Grade 5 5P 1Y 7P 5/4S. Hazlett 532750 1/0104

 33 ZIPPING RAMONA Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 1P 5/4T. Simmons 529851 1/0102

 34 TAKAHI NIPPER Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 4P 5/1J. Bertinato 499238 4/396

 35 RUN FROM REALITY Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 2P 5/1W. White 522863 5/396

 36 TWISTED AGAIN Grade order Grade 5 6C 5P 7Y 5/2S. Hazlett 523863 4/391

 37 FOXY MOET Grade order Grade 5 7C 6P 6C 5/4A. Bell 523547 1/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 11 March 2021

P 4/5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CANDY CARRERA 1 Last start winner DAP, 04/03/2021, R6, P 1P 7P 8P 4/1/2P. Massa 521019 9/3213

 2 ZAMBORA TAN 3 Weighted points score DAP, 04/03/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 5P 4/1/2P. Massa 521020 10/0157

 3 MAJESTIC BEAUTY Last start Provincial winner BUL, 02/03/2021, R3, P 1P 7C 1P 5/4J. Brown 508480 4/0193

 4 ZIPPING SAPPORO Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2021, R9, P 7P 1C 1C 5/4L. Adams 528605 8/0404

 5 BLINKEN BILLY Weighted points score WPK, 06/03/2021, R4, C 5C 2P 2P 5/4R. King 493285 8/0212

 6 HAMPSHIRE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 03/03/2021, R2, P 6P 2P 7C 5/1J. King 496951 7/2189

 7 MY MARGARITA Weighted points score BUL, 02/02/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4A. Manwaring 529588 2/0171

 8 NIKOLINA 1 Weighted points score DAP, 04/03/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4R. Fisher 499830 7/0156

 9 TOPPER MCGARRETT Weighted points score DAP, 04/03/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 4P 5/2F. Harris 492360 6/2147

 10 SUPER ARCHIE Weighted points score WPK, 06/03/2021, R7, C 7C 5C 4P 5/2C. Gatt 497250 7/2124

 11 STRIKING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4C. Chappelow 496953 2/0114

 12 DASHIN' ETHICS Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2021, R5, P 5P 7C 7C 5/4D. Smith 493157 7/0110
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 11 March 2021

P 1 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VICTORIA'S KARA Last start placegetter HOB, 28/01/2021, R10 3P 4P 2P 1/2K. Mulrine 491274 14/8189
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P 2 297 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 TYPHOON TIM Last start winner DAP, 04/03/2021, R12, P 1P 7P 1P 2/1/2F. Goodwin 528314 7/6255
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 11 March 2021

P 3 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JOKEY Last start winner DAP, 04/03/2021, R9, P 1P 8P 2P 3/1/2A. Mulrine 529814 6/5264

 2 IDEAL DREAM 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 25/02/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 1P 3/1/2R. Welsh 499624 9/7285

 3 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score DAP, 04/03/2021, R12, P 4P 2P 3P 3/1/1A. Bell 521221 12/11315
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 NIKOLINA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 04/03/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 4P 3/1/2R. Fisher 499830 7/6156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 CANDY CARRERA 2 Last start Provincial winner DAP, 04/03/2021, R6, P 1P 7P 8P 4/1/1P. Massa 521019 9/4213
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 1 IMPATIENT RAE 2 Last start winner DAP, 25/02/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 5/4T. Provost 532426 1/0140

 2 ZAMBORA TAN 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 04/03/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1P. Massa 521020 10/6157

 3 MANIPULATE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 03/03/2021, R7, P 5P 5C 1P 5/2C. Chappelow 532110 3/2198

 4 STILTON STELLA 2 Weighted points score NOW, 06/03/2021, R4, P 8P 3P 8P 5/1K. Rees 498947 5/3146
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 1 ASHBY REBEL Last start placegetter DAP, 04/03/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 7P M/1A. Manwaring 537024 0/075

 2 HUDSON ROAD 2 First start M/1M. Gatt 532798 0/00

 3 WINLOCK LAD First start M/1A. Bell 534190 0/00

 4 FAST LEARNER Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 25/02/2021, R1, P 7P 7P M/1W. Kraeft 526478 0/035
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 1 PRIM AND PROPER Last start placegetter RIC, 05/03/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 5C 1/1D. Smith 500937 14/7196
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 1 FUNKY ETHICS Dropping in grade BUL, 20/02/2021, R5, P 6C 4C 4P 3/1/2D. Smith 493161 8/6127
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